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MISE POUL  SPEC ORDI  ILLI
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0 DIVERS

0 POUSSART QLIVIER
5 POUSSART QLIVIER
5 DEVILERS-LECLERC)
DEVILERS-LECLERCQ
VERCIER RENE
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
1.20 POUSSART OLIVIER
J POUSSART OLIVIER
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1
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10 VICHAUX FRANCOIS
11 VERCIER RENE

12 DUPONT RAYMOND
13 POUSSART OLIVIER
14 POUSSART OLIVIER
15 DUPONT RAYMOND
16 POUSSART OLIVIER
17 DUPONT RAYMOND

DUPONT RAYMOND

VAULY/CHI
VAULY/CHI
ST-RENY

ST-RENY

VILLERS/T
VAULY/CHI
VAULY/CHI
VAULY/CHI
VAULY/CHI
MARTENROU
VILLERS/T
MARTEMBOU
VAULY/CHI
VAULY/CHI
MARTEMBOU
VAULY/CHI
MARTENBOU
MARTEMBOU

—

1 290556 9068378-12 12,08437
4 2 4179925-12 12.09567
1 287613 9076835-12 12.11170
3 2 9076832-12 12.11250
32685299 9068214-12 12.10020
g 3 9106514-11 12.15368
6 4 4179926-12 12.16368
2 5 4219057-10 12.18488
3 6 4219072-10 12.20208
1300580 8002939-11 12.29200
1 2 9068225-12 12.16040
7300294 8002988-12 12.29541
§ 1 4179972-12 12.22278
J § 9008404-12 12.23528
1 2 §002643-11 12.36081
1 9 9082556-10 12.30488
/ 3 80026076-11 12.40051
g 4 8002078-11 12.40451

1168.17
1162.48
144,58
114397
1141,04
1136.70
113227
112265
1116.04
1116.01
1114.16
1112.61
1107.03
1101.09
1087.49
1072.90
1072.13
1069.61

0.60
0.60 -
0.79% 0.5+ - -



